
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

48 

14 

33 

202 

241 

75 

211 

43A 

3 

32 

99 

58A 

65 

48A 

80 

71A 

93 

43 

86 

06 

721 

160 

8 

22 

Name 

Kurt Fazekas 

Richard Nichols 

Kirk Blaha 

Scott Kissinger 

Curt Richards 

Sam Halkias 

Charles Guest 

Patrick Lind 

Jim Lenehan 

Terry Stahly 

Vince Vaccaro 

James Cullen 

Simon Robinson 

Ed Magner 

Craig Lyons 

Dave Ruegsegger 

Jerald Dulski 

Timothy M Green 

Charles Kates Jr. 

Skott Burkland 

Richard Naze 

Stewart Long 

John Wiley 

Delaney Sturgeon 

Class 

12aMP2 

8AP 

8AP 

8AP 

8RS 

8CP 

8CP 

8CP 

8AP 

8BS 

8BS 

8BP 

8BS 

8RS 

8BP 

12aMP1 

8BP 

8CP 

8CP 

8BP 

8CP 

8AP 

8RS 

8CP 

Best Tm 

1:42.085 

1:45.688 

1:47.346 

1:47.653 

1:48.480 

1:50.418 

1:51.969 

1:52.035 

1:52.138 

1:52.555 

1:53.506 

1:53.853 

1:54.023 

1:54.101 

1:54.567 

1:55.557 

1:56.001 

1:56.811 

2:00.555 

2:00.745 

2:01.623 

2:05.757 

2:09.346 

2:14.205 

Year 

1985 

1971 

1970 

1971 

1991 

1971 

1981 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1972 

1970 

1971 

1994 

1968 

1973 

1972 

1971 

1961 

1969 

1972 

1976 

1971 

1986 

Make/Model 

Porsche 944Turbo 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 240Z 

BMW 318 

Triumph TR6 

Mazda RX7 

Jensen Healey MK 1 

Porsche 914/6 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 914-6 

BMW 2002 alpina 

Oldsmobile Achieva 

Porsche 911/S 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 914/6 

Lotus Super 7 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 914/4 

Dodge Colt 

Porsche Rothman Cup 944 

Engine 

2479cc 

2800cc 

2825cc 

2826cc 

1800cc 

2572cc 

12A 

1973cc 

2400cc 

1993cc 

1962cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2499cc 

2060cc 

2.4 L 

2451cc 

1996cc 

1558twp 

1991cc 

2248cc 

2270cc 

1597cc 

2478cc 

Color 

White 

Black/White 

Blue/White 

Black 

White 

Silver/Black 

Silver 

Black 

Orange 

Red 

Red/Black 

Red 

Blue/Yellow 

White/Orange 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

White/Green 

Green/Silver 

White/Blue 

Orange 

Silver/Black 

Yellow/Black 

White/Red 

Hometown 

Indianapolis IN 

Littleton CO 

New Berlin WI 

Leesport PA 

Lexington KY 

Westerville OH 

Greensboro NC 

Iowa City IA 

Rydal PA 

Bloomington IL 

South Salem NY 

Burlingame CA 

Bargersville IN 

Portage MI 

Newport Beach CA 

Loveland CO 

Delano MN 

West Chicago IL 

Nashville TN 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Muncie IN 

Seven Fields PA 

Monclova OH 

Willcox AZ 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 
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SVRA The Brickyard Vintage Racing Invita 

Group  8, 12a 

Group 8 12a  Practice 2 

Practice started at 15:45:53 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/16/2016 03:45 PM 


